			City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102					
Legislation Details								
File #:	22-1063	Version: 1	Name:	Resolution: Appointn Jose DaSilva	nent - Acting Deputy City Clerk -			
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Adopted				
File created:	7/26/2022		In control:	Municipal Council an	nd City Clerk			
On agenda:	8/3/2022		Final actio	n: 8/3/2022				
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Clerk Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Appointment Purpose: Acting Deputy City Clerk Name of Appointee: Jose Da Silva Appointment Term: Commencing on August 1, 2022 for a period of 45 days or until an official appointment of a Deputy City Clerk is authorized by the Municipal Council Sponsor: Additional Information:							
Sponsors:	Council of the	Whole						
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Date	Ver. Action B	y		Action	Result			

Date	ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/3/2022	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass